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B Bus%32

Direction
AR — EAR

29 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
EARER — AR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: ¥R ER
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

Go to website

06:14-22:25

06:14-22:25

06:14-22:25

06:14-22:25

06:14-22:25

06:14-22:06

06:30-22:00
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%EF%BC%93%EF%BC%92-3987697285-1683598362
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%EF%BC%93%EF%BC%92-3987697285-1683598362
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%EF%BC%93%EF%BC%92-3987697285-1683598362
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Direction
HAR — =18

23 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
EBARR —=T8

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 28R

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

22:18-22:51

22:38-22:51

22:18-22:51

22:18-22:51

22:38-22:51

22:18-22:36

22:18-22:36


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B8%8B%EF%BC%93%EF%BC%92-3987697285-1683598362

% 3 2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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