

Bus 渋 3 2

Go to website

Direction

渋谷駅 — 渋谷駅

29 stops

Open route schedule

渋谷駅

道玄坂上

大坂上

大橋

池尻

三宿

自衛隊中央病院入口

駒繋小学校入口

下馬一丁目

下馬営業所

駒繋神社

学芸大学附属高校

放送大学学習センター

野沢三丁目

野沢交番前

野沢龍雲寺

中丸小学校

世田谷観音

西澄寺

下馬一丁目

駒繋小学校入口

Route schedule 渋谷駅 — 渋谷駅	
Monday	06:14-22:25
Tuesday	06:14-22:25
Wednesday	06:14-22:25
Thursday	06:14-22:25
Friday	06:14-22:25
Saturday	06:14-22:06
Sunday	06:30-22:00

Route info

Direction: 渋谷駅

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min



自衛隊中央病院入口 三宿		
池尻		
池尻大橋駅		
大橋		
大坂上		
道玄坂上		
渋谷駅		

Direction 渋谷駅 — 三宿
23 stops
Open route schedule
渋谷駅
道玄坂上
大坂上
大橋
池尻
三宿
自衛隊中央病院入口
駒繋小学校入口
下馬一丁目
下馬営業所
駒繋神社
学芸大学附属高校
放送大学学習センター
野沢三丁目
野沢交番前
野沢龍雲寺
中丸小学校
世田谷観音
西澄寺
下馬一丁目
駒繋小学校入口
自衛隊中央病院入口

三宿

Route schedule 渋谷駅 — 三宿	
Monday	22:18-22:51
Tuesday	22:38-22:51
Wednesday	22:18-22:51
Thursday	22:18-22:51
Friday	22:38-22:51
Saturday	22:18-22:36
Sunday	22:18-22:36

Route info

Direction: 渋谷駅

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

波3 2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved